
239,960.04     
17,616.94       
84,971.95       
29,345.82       

212,294.51     
67,879.54       
45,943.66       

108,379.65     
5,000.29         

21,558.44       
1,857.94         

0.00
834,808.78     

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment 
Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - July 31, 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 

 TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 


