## Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) - July 31, 2024

TOTAL	834,808.78
Sinking Fund	0.00
Individuals	1,857.94
Other Government Funds & Statutory	21,558.44
Building Societies	5,000.29
Other Institutions	108,379.65
National Insurance Fund	45,943.66
Superann & Pension Funds	67,879.54
Insurance Companies	212,294.51
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	29,345.82
Commercial Banks	84,971.95
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,616.94
Bank of Jamaica	239,960.04